
APPENDIX 2 

Areas Projects Amounts Date completed 
Alderley Edge Park New safety 

surfacing in play 
area 
 
Play equipment 
 
Embankment 
works 
 
Drainage to football 
pitch 
 
Installation of play 
equipment 

£1,561 
 
 
 
£10,822 
£1,045 
 
£1,825 
 
£7,000 
 
 
£7,000 

11/8/11 
 
 
 
12/7/11 
 
 
18/5/11 
 
04/2/11 
 
 
04/2/11 

Lyme Green, 
Macclesfield 

Drainage, 
groundwork’s and 
landscaping 

£23, 180 17/2/11 

Sandbach Park Install adult gym 
kit/picnic 
tables/bins 

£19, 449 12/12/11 

Rode Heath, 
Congleton 

Installed adult gym 
kit 
Install MUGA 

£24, 400 Throughout 2011 

The Weston, 
Macclesfield  

Skate Park 
Groundwork’s 

£43, 221.80 
£4, 759.59 

07/06/11 
19/01/11 

The Carrs, 
Wilmslow  

Pathways/steps 
Litter bins 
Bench seats 
Maps/notice 
boards 

 
 

£6, 894 

Throughout 2011 

TOTAL OF SAMPLE                                    £151,157.39  
 


