## APPENDIX 2

Areas	Projects	Amounts	Date completed
Alderley Edge Park	New safety surfacing in play area	£1,561	11/8/11
	Play equipment	£10,822 £1,045	12/7/11
	Embankment works	£1,825	18/5/11
	Drainage to football pitch	£7,000	04/2/11
	Installation of play equipment	£7,000	04/2/11
Lyme Green, Macclesfield	Drainage, groundwork's and landscaping	£23, 180	17/2/11
Sandbach Park	Install adult gym kit/picnic tables/bins	£19, 449	12/12/11
Rode Heath, Congleton	Installed adult gym kit Install MUGA	£24, 400	Throughout 2011
The Weston,	Skate Park	£43, 221.80	07/06/11
Macclesfield	Groundwork's	£4, 759.59	19/01/11
The Carrs,	Pathways/steps		Throughout 2011
Wilmslow	Litter bins Bench seats	£6, 894	
	Maps/notice	10,094	
	boards		
TOTAL OF SAMPLE		£151,157.39	